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Christmas Arrangements 2017 

 

 

 

 



Christmas Masses 

Sun 24 Dec: Fourth of Advent. 

                  11.00 am    Mass 

                          1.00 pm    Polish Mass 

                          9.00 pm    Carols & 9.30 pm Christmas Mass  

                        11.30 pm    Polish Carols & Midnight Mass (Polish)  

 

Mon 25 Dec: Nativity of the Lord Jesus Christ. 

                        11.00 am   Christmas Day Mass 

                          1.00 pm   Polish Christmas Day Mass 

The Church will be closed after the Masses on Christmas Day 

 

Tue 26 Dec: St Stephen. 

                       7.00 am    Mass 

                         11.00 am    Mass 

                           1.00 pm    Polish Mass 

The Church will be closed after the Masses on Boxing Day 

 

Wed 27 Dec: St John. 

                   10.00 am   Mass  

 

Thu  28 Dec: Holy Innocents.     

                   10.00 am   Mass 

 

Fri    29 Dec: St Thomas Becket.     

                   12.30 pm   Mass 

 

 



Sat   30 Dec: Octave of Christmas.      

                   10.00 am   Mass  

                           6.00 pm   Vigil Mass of the Holy Family 

                           7.30 pm   Polish Vigil Mass 

 

Sun 31 Dec: The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph.    

                   11.00 am   Mass 

                           1.00 pm   Polish Mass  

      6.30 pm   Mass 

 

Mon 1 Jan: Mary, The Holy Mother of God.         

                   11.00 am   Mass – “Mary, Mother of God” 

                           1.00 pm   Polish Mass   

 

Confessions (English) 

Wed 20 Dec:        7.00 pm 

Sat   23  Dec:     10.30 am – 11.45 am  & 5.30 pm 

Sat   30  Dec:     10.30 am  & 5.30 pm 

 

Confessions (Polish) 

Fri   22  Dec:      6.00 pm 
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